
Säulenanfahrschutz 
-Bounce Two- & -Bounce Five-

INSTALLATION SHEET
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Old Ref:

Ref : Schroef nieuwe kp uni

Creator : cedric
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Old Ref:

Ref : Schroef nieuwe kp uni

Creator : cedric

Concrete screw 7,5x60mm ZC

Concrete screw 7,5x60mm ZC

Bounce protector partScrew 6,3x80mm ZC

Screw 6,3x80mm ZC

Required Tools Required Tools

1 2 3
Cut to size
Indicated number = size of column Assemble Mark location of the concrete screws (x8)
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Old Ref:

Ref : kp uni 1000 - installation - cut to size

Creator : cedric
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Old Ref:

Ref : kp uni 1000 - installation - assemble

Creator : cedric
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Old Ref:

Ref : kp uni 1000 - installation - assemble (2)

Creator : cedric
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Betonschroef - vis a béton - Concrete bolt 7,5x60
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Old Ref: N/A

Ref : FI0200-!!!!-!!!!
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Ref : schroevendraaier torx

Material : Generic
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Old Ref :Weight : N/A

Angular +/-1°

Radius +/- 5%

Tolerance table
Range (mm) Tolerance

+/-over up to

150

0

1000

50

400

5
5
50
150
400
1000
2000

+2000

0,25 mm

0,75 mm
1,00 mm

0,50 mm

2,00 mm
3,00 mm

0,15%

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE

0 Original file ######
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Old Ref:

Ref : Handsaw

Creator : cedric

Torx
T-30

Drill
Ø6

Torx
T-30

Optional concrete screw installation

Optional concrete screw installation

1 Säulenanfahrschutz beinhaltet:

1 Box beinhaltet:

Bounce protector part
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Old Ref:

Ref : kp uni 1000 - installation - screws

Creator : cedric
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9 10

Remove dust Assemble Install concrete screws 7,5x60mm (x8)

Install swrews 6,3x80mm (x12)
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Old Ref:

Ref : kp uni 1000 - installation - assemble

Creator : cedric
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Old Ref:

Ref : kp uni 1000 - installation - assemble (2)

Creator : cedric
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Old Ref:

Ref : kp uni 1000 - installation - finished (2)

Creator : cedric

4 5Disassemble Drill holes (x8)
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Old Ref:

Ref : kp uni 1000 - installation - assemble

Creator : cedric
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Old Ref:

Ref : column 1000x1000

Creator : cedric
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6

Optional concrete screw installation

Optional concrete screw installation

dybowski
Rechteck




